
Certificate IV in Interior Decoration MSF40118	 2 days p/w
Deposit	 $    2,490
Term 1	 $    4,345
Term 2	 $    4,345
Cert IV (6 months)	 $   11,180

Diploma of Interior Design MSF50218	 2 days p/w
Deposit	 $    2,490
Term 1	 $    4,345
Term 2	 $    4,345
Term 3	 $    3,655
Term 4	 $    3,655
Term 5	 $    3,250
Term 6	 $    3,250
Diploma (18 months)	 $ 24,990

Advanced Diploma of Interior Design MSF60118	 2 days p/w
Deposit	 $   2,490
Term 1	 $   4,345
Term 2	 $   4,345
Term 3	 $   3,655
Term 4	 $   3,655
Term 5	 $   3,250
Term 6	 $   3,250
Term 7 (3 days per week)	 $   6,000
Term 8 (3 days per week)	 $   6,000
Advanced Diploma (24 months)	 $ 36,990
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Diploma of Interior Design MSF50218	 3 days p/w
Deposit	 $   2,490
Term 1	 $   6,000
Term 2	 $   6,000
Term 3	 $   5,250
Term 4	 $   5,250
Diploma (12 months)	 $ 24,990

Advanced Diploma of Interior Design MSF60118	 3 days p/w
Deposit	 $   2,490
Term 1	 $   6,000
Term 2	 $   6,000
Term 3	 $   5,250
Term 4	 $   5,250
Term 5	 $   6,000
Term 6	 $   6,000
Advanced Diploma (18 months)	 $ 36,990

* All prices above are listed in AUD and are GST free. Course fee payments are due on the first day of each term.

Note: Upon visa approval all students will receive an invoice for a Design Kit which will need to be paid prior to  
commencement. The cost will be AUD $595 (GST inclusive). You will receive your kit on the first day of class. 

Semester 2, 2021 Public holidays for 2021

Term 1, Monday 12 July to friday 17 Septemeber Labour Day (NSW): Monday 4 October

Term 2, Tuesday 5 October to Friday 10 December

Semester 1, 2022 Public holidays for 2022
Term 3, Monday 31 January to Friday 8 April Australia Day: Wednesday 26 January

Term 4, Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July Easter: Friday 15 April and Monday 18 April

Anzac Day: Monday 25 April

Queens Birthday: Monday 13 June

Semester 2, 2022
Term 5, Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September Labour Day (NSW): Monday 5 October

Term 6, Monday 10 October to Friday 9 December
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